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Bus 4621 Moita (Esc. Secundária) - Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) Go to website

Direction
Rua da Juventude (Cemitério) — Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) 
P2

49 stops

Open route schedule

Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Estrada Nacional 11 13

Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Frente Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Moita (R. Prof. Bento de Jesus Caraça 47)

Moita (Lg. Conde Ferreira 2)

Rua Classe Operária Frente 23

Arroteias (EN 11-2) Supermercado

Arroteias (EN 11-2) Bº José Ferro

Arroteiasxgamito (EN 11-2) VIV Morais

Arroteias (EN 11-2 50)

Rêgo Água (EN 11-2 9)

Cabeço Verde (En11-2) X Fonte Feto 11

Rua 1º de Maio Frente 1

Palhais - Seca DO Bacalhau

Fuzileiros

R DOM Manuel Primeiro 250

Coina - Centro

Coina -Estrada Nacional 10

Coina (Comp Comercial)

Route schedule
Rua da Juventude (Cemitério) — Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) 
P2

Monday 06:25-21:30

Tuesday 06:25-21:30

Wednesday 06:25-21:30

Thursday 06:25-21:30

Friday 06:25-21:30

Saturday 08:00-20:30

Sunday 08:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4621-2896892573-2552110611
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Estação de Coina P3

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

Paio Pires X (En10 KM 14)

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 13000)

Casal Marco (En10 KM 12500)

Casal Marco (R Desembargador72) Mercado

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Estação do Fogueteiro P3

R Casal Marco Tras Supermercado

Torre Marinha (R Casal Marco 42a)

Torre Marinha (R Luis Camões 34)

Torre Marinha (R GIL Vicente) Piscinas

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliv86)QTA S João

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 16a)

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 6)

Arrentela (R Paulo Gama)ESC Prep N Álvar

Cavaquinhas (AV José Afonso) Silva

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 69)

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 16)

Seixal (Fórum) Tribunal

Seixal (AV Albano N Pereira 5)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixalr Silvana AL Cunha (X) Rotunda

Seixal (AV MUD Juvenil 13)

Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P2





Direction
Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3 — Rua da Juventude 
(Cemitério)

48 stops

Open route schedule

Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3

Seixal (AV MUD Juvenil 13)

Seixal AV DR ANT Babo (Mercado Municip)

Seixal (AV Vasco Gama 21)

Seixal (AV Albano N Pereira 5)

Seixal (Fórum) Tribunal

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 16)

Seixal (AV Manuel Fonseca 69)

Cavaquinhas (AV J Afonso)XR Paulo Gama

Arrentela(R Paulo Gama)ES Prep N Álvares

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 6b)

Arrentela (R S F U Arrentelense 16a)

Arrentela (AV Carlos Oliv86)QTA S João

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Torre Marinha (R GIL Vicente) Piscinas

Torre Marinha (R Luis Camões 34)

Torre Marinha (R Casal Marco 42a)

R Casal Marco Tras Supermercado

Estação do Fogueteiro P3

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 12500)

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 13000)

QTA Galêga (EN 10 KM 13300)

Paio Pires X (En10 KM 14)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

Route schedule
Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3 — Rua da Juventude 
(Cemitério)

Monday 07:30-22:25

Tuesday 07:30-22:25

Wednesday 07:30-22:25

Thursday 07:30-22:25

Friday 07:30-22:25

Saturday 09:00-22:25

Sunday 09:00-21:55

Route info

Direction: Seixal (Terminal Fluvial) P3

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4621-2896892573-2552110611


EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

Estação de Coina P1

Coina (Zona Comercial)

Coina -Estrada Nacional 10

Coina - Centro

R DOM Manuel Primeiro 250

Fuzileiros

Palhais - Seca DO Bacalhau

Largo 25 de Abril Frente 12

Cabeço Verde (En11-2) X Fonte Feto 11

Rêgo Água (EN 11-2 9)

Arroteias (EN 11-2 50)

Arroteiasxgamito (EN 11-2) VIV Morais

Arroteias (EN 11-2) Bº José Ferro

Estrada Regional 11 (Comércio Automóvel)

Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot)

Moita (Lg. Conde Ferreira 30)

Moita (R DR Alexand Sequeira) Biblioteca

Rua Eça de Queirós Frente 7

Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Frente Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

4621 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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